
                                  Darlington CC Invitational
                                    Darlington High School
                                        Darlington, WI
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                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                            **** Girls' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 8210 Noelle Maire             11 Belleville                19:41.9  6:21 
      2    2 8171 Ciara Kaderly            11 Albany                    20:34.8  6:38 
      3    3 8428 Lydia Murphy             09 Lancaster                 21:03.5  6:47 
      4    4 8325 Mackenzie Hall           11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point  21:41.5  6:59 
      5    5 8489 Anah Witt                11 Mount Horeb               21:56.7  7:04 
      6    6 8273 Reghan Komprood          10 Darlington                22:06.6  7:07 
      7    7 8290 Erin Wolf                10 Darlington                22:13.9  7:10 
      8    8 8284 Paige Schilling          11 Darlington                22:25.8  7:14 
      9    9 8176 Kirsten Oliver           09 Albany                    22:33.8  7:16 
     10   10 8168 Emma Guenther            10 Albany                    22:36.1  7:17 
     11   11 8261 Emma Crist               10 Darlington                22:45.6  7:20 
     12      8614 Katelyn Timmerman        12 Southwestern / Cuba City  22:54.0  7:23 
     13   12 8423 Cristalyn Mish           09 Lancaster                 22:59.1  7:24 
     14   13 8159 Megan Anderson           09 Albany                    22:59.5  7:25 
     15   14 8333 Drew Sandstrom           11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point  23:09.3  7:28 
     16   15 8532 Josie Penniston          11 Pecatonica/Argyle         23:10.7  7:28 
     17   16 8546 Ella Hein                09 Prairie du Chien          23:10.9  7:28 
     18   17 8417 Brianna Hampton          12 Lancaster                 23:14.1  7:29 
     19   18 8418 Maddie Hampton           10 Lancaster                 23:15.6  7:30 
     20   19 8550 Lindsey Welter           12 Prairie du Chien          23:17.4  7:30 
     21   20 8322 Claire Baldus            11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point  23:17.9  7:30 
     22   21 8436 Megan Volkmann           10 Lancaster                 23:22.0  7:32 
     23   22 8508 Willa Dworshack          12 North Crawford            23:22.2  7:32 
     24   23 8438 Nicole Wolf              12 Lancaster                 23:26.6  7:33 
     25   24 8265 Meghan Douglas           10 Darlington                23:33.0  7:35 
     26   25 8547 Amber Huser              09 Prairie du Chien          23:33.7  7:36 
     27      8633 Bethany Harkness         09 Tri State Homeschool      23:37.5  7:37 
     28   26 8504 Martha Bransky           09 North Crawford            23:43.4  7:39 
     29   27 8323 Alexis Bauer             12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point  24:00.8  7:44 
     30   28 8169 Madeline Halverson       10 Albany                    24:12.1  7:48 
     31   29 8528 Samantha Erickson        12 Pecatonica/Argyle         24:21.2  7:51 
     32   30 8338 Mariah Zoet              12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point  24:27.2  7:53 
     33   31 8334 Kennedy Stumpf           12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point  24:35.0  7:55 
     34      5654 Angela Melby             12 Iowa-Grant                24:40.5  7:57 
     35   32 8161 Lauren Blumer            11 Albany                    24:44.4  7:58 
     36   33 8529 Hannah James             12 Pecatonica/Argyle         24:47.6  7:59 
     37   34 8237 Avrie Butzler            11 Cashton                   24:56.9  8:02 
     38   35 8277 Bailey McDonald          11 Darlington                24:58.8  8:03 
     39   36 8412 Eden Connelly            11 Lancaster                 25:04.0  8:05 
     40   37 8239 Jocalyn Carpenter        12 Cashton                   25:04.2  8:05 
     41      8574 McKenzie Couey           11 Riverdale                 25:07.7  8:06 
     42   38 8359 Caroline Day             11 Fennimore                 25:08.3  8:06 
     43   39 8360 Leslie Heisz             12 Fennimore                 25:13.8  8:08 
     44   40 8488 Sadie Sutter             09 Mount Horeb               25:15.3  8:08 
     45   41 8485 Grace Haroldson          10 Mount Horeb               25:15.9  8:08 
     46   42 8542 Kelsey Achenbach         12 Prairie du Chien          25:35.3  8:15 
     47   43 8549 Madeline Larocque        09 Prairie du Chien          25:36.6  8:15 
     48   44 8216 Rachel Uebelacker        11 Belleville                25:44.1  8:17 
     49   45 8365 Jillian Smith            12 Fennimore                 25:45.5  8:18 
     50   46 8335 Alyssa Sullivan          11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point  25:48.2  8:19 
     51   47 8358 Andrea Bendorf           11 Fennimore                 25:49.3  8:19 
     52   48 8364 Renee Schlaugat          09 Fennimore                 26:04.1  8:24 
     53      8625 Kati Eden                12 Stockton                  26:08.1  8:25 
     54   49 8211 Britney Markhardt        11 Belleville                26:10.5  8:26 
     55   50 8531 Abby Loomis              09 Pecatonica/Argyle         26:11.9  8:26 
     56   51 8484 Orennia Goetzinger       12 Mount Horeb               26:26.5  8:31 
     57      8577 Leah Underwood           10 Riverdale                 26:30.0  8:32 
     58   52 8490 Maya Wood                09 Mount Horeb               26:32.6  8:33 
     59   53 8249 Abby Wendland            11 Cashton                   26:33.6  8:33 
     60   54 8206 Mili Julian              09 Belleville                26:36.7  8:34 
     61   55 8282 Jaci Moseley             12 Darlington                26:36.9  8:34 
     62   56 8209 Clarice Loeffelholz      11 Belleville                26:45.9  8:37 
     63   57 8208 Brittany Kiefer          11 Belleville                26:49.4  8:39 
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  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
     64      8626 Emma Vanderhyden         10 Stockton                  27:03.2  8:43 
     65   58 8551 Katie Zahara             11 Prairie du Chien          27:04.7  8:43 
     66   59 8530 Adriana Johnson          11 Pecatonica/Argyle         27:11.8  8:46 
     67   60 8362 Shawna Linneman          10 Fennimore                 27:44.0  8:56 
     68   61 8509 Madison Gander           11 North Crawford            27:50.0  8:58 
     69   62 8512 Faith Krause             12 North Crawford            27:55.2  9:00 
     70      5653 Caitlyn Fowell           12 Iowa-Grant                28:00.4  9:01 
     71      8575 Hannah Hanson            11 Riverdale                 28:15.0  9:06 
     72   63 8363 Tomara Merten            11 Fennimore                 28:28.5  9:10 
     73   64 8507 Grace Corlis             09 North Crawford            29:33.4  9:31 
     74   65 8503 Brianna  Mack            09 North Crawford            29:58.7  9:39 
     75   66 8240 Rebecca Gronemus         11 Cashton                   30:02.9  9:41 
     76   67 8514 Bernadette O'Brien       11 North Crawford            30:04.4  9:41 
     77   68 8235 Haley Barnes             11 Cashton                   31:24.1 10:07 
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  1.    56  Darlington                            (22:37.0  113:04.9 1:26.4)
====================================================
  1      6  Reghan Komprood           10 22:06.6
  2      7  Erin Wolf                 10 22:13.9
  3      8  Paige Schilling           11 22:25.8
  4     11  Emma Crist                10 22:45.6
  5     24  Meghan Douglas            10 23:33.0
  6   ( 35) Bailey McDonald           11 24:58.8
  7   ( 55) Jaci Moseley              12 26:36.9
  
  2.    62  Albany                                (22:35.3  112:56.3 3:37.3)
====================================================
  1      2  Ciara Kaderly             11 20:34.8
  2      9  Kirsten Oliver            09 22:33.8
  3     10  Emma Guenther             10 22:36.1
  4     13  Megan Anderson            09 22:59.5
  5     28  Madeline Halverson        10 24:12.1
  6   ( 32) Lauren Blumer             11 24:44.4
  
  3.    71  Lancaster                             (22:46.9  113:54.3 2:18.5)
====================================================
  1      3  Lydia Murphy              09 21:03.5
  2     12  Cristalyn Mish            09 22:59.1
  3     17  Brianna Hampton           12 23:14.1
  4     18  Maddie Hampton            10 23:15.6
  5     21  Megan Volkmann            10 23:22.0
  6   ( 23) Nicole Wolf               12 23:26.6
  7   ( 36) Eden Connelly             11 25:04.0
  
  4.    95  Dodgeville/Mineral Point              (23:19.4  116:36.7 2:45.7)
====================================================
  1      4  Mackenzie Hall            11 21:41.5
  2     14  Drew Sandstrom            11 23:09.3
  3     20  Claire Baldus             11 23:17.9
  4     27  Alexis Bauer              12 24:00.8
  5     30  Mariah Zoet               12 24:27.2
  6   ( 31) Kennedy Stumpf            12 24:35.0
  7   ( 46) Alyssa Sullivan           11 25:48.2
  
  5.   145  Prairie du Chien                      (24:14.8  121:13.9 2:25.7)
====================================================
  1     16  Ella Hein                 09 23:10.9
  2     19  Lindsey Welter            12 23:17.4
  3     25  Amber Huser               09 23:33.7
  4     42  Kelsey Achenbach          12 25:35.3
  5     43  Madeline Larocque         09 25:36.6
  6   ( 58) Katie Zahara              11 27:04.7
  
  6.   186  Pecatonica/Argyle                     (25:08.7  125:43.2 4:01.1)
====================================================
  1     15  Josie Penniston           11 23:10.7
  2     29  Samantha Erickson         12 24:21.2
  3     33  Hannah James              12 24:47.6
  4     50  Abby Loomis               09 26:11.9
  5     59  Adriana Johnson           11 27:11.8
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  7.   189  Mount Horeb                           (25:05.4  125:27.0 4:35.9)
====================================================
  1      5  Anah Witt                 11 21:56.7
  2     40  Sadie Sutter              09 25:15.3
  3     41  Grace Haroldson           10 25:15.9
  4     51  Orennia Goetzinger        12 26:26.5
  5     52  Maya Wood                 09 26:32.6
  
  8.   204  Belleville                            (24:59.9  124:59.1 7:04.0)
====================================================
  1      1  Noelle Maire              11 19:41.9
  2     44  Rachel Uebelacker         11 25:44.1
  3     49  Britney Markhardt         11 26:10.5
  4     54  Mili Julian               09 26:36.7
  5     56  Clarice Loeffelholz       11 26:45.9
  6   ( 57) Brittany Kiefer           11 26:49.4
  
  9.   217  Fennimore                             (25:36.2  128:01.0 0:55.8)
====================================================
  1     38  Caroline Day              11 25:08.3
  2     39  Leslie Heisz              12 25:13.8
  3     45  Jillian Smith             12 25:45.5
  4     47  Andrea Bendorf            11 25:49.3
  5     48  Renee Schlaugat           09 26:04.1
  6   ( 60) Shawna Linneman           10 27:44.0
  7   ( 63) Tomara Merten             11 28:28.5
  
 10.   235  North Crawford                        (26:28.9  132:24.2 6:11.2)
====================================================
  1     22  Willa Dworshack           12 23:22.2
  2     26  Martha Bransky            09 23:43.4
  3     61  Madison Gander            11 27:50.0
  4     62  Faith Krause              12 27:55.2
  5     64  Grace Corlis              09 29:33.4
  6   ( 65) Brianna  Mack             09 29:58.7
  7   ( 67) Bernadette O'Brien        11 30:04.4
  
 11.   258  Cashton                               (27:36.4  138:01.7 6:27.2)
====================================================
  1     34  Avrie Butzler             11 24:56.9
  2     37  Jocalyn Carpenter         12 25:04.2
  3     53  Abby Wendland             11 26:33.6
  4     66  Rebecca Gronemus          11 30:02.9
  5     68  Haley Barnes              11 31:24.1
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  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 8331 Cassie McGraw            09 Dodgeville/Mineral Point  23:32.1  7:35 
      2    2 8462 Kati Symons              10 Monroe                    23:49.6  7:41 
      3    3 8332 Avery Peterson           09 Dodgeville/Mineral Point  23:54.7  7:42 
      4    4 8326 Josie Jabs               09 Dodgeville/Mineral Point  24:05.8  7:46 
      5      8170 Emily Hauri              12 Albany                    24:23.0  7:51 
      6    5 8337 Hannah Tremelling        09 Dodgeville/Mineral Point  24:28.0  7:53 
      7    6 8411 Hanna Cohen              09 Lancaster                 24:32.8  7:55 
      8      8483 Alyssa Austin            10 Mount Horeb               24:46.2  7:59 
      9    7 8327 Sydney Judd              09 Dodgeville/Mineral Point  24:48.2  7:59 
     10    8 8279 Ilse Mendez              09 Darlington                25:00.5  8:03 
     11    9 8321 Macy Ahrens              09 Dodgeville/Mineral Point  25:04.3  8:05 
     12   10 8382 Alison Treichel          10 Holy Family               25:29.0  8:13 
     13   11 8329 Haley May                10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point  25:45.4  8:18 
     14   12 8419 Felicia Holmes           10 Lancaster                 25:49.4  8:19 
     15      8336 Abby Thompson            10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point  25:50.7  8:20 
     16      8631 Rebekah Bendorf          09 Tri State Homeschool      26:16.9  8:28 
     17      8605 Anna Thompson            10 Saint Ambrose Academy     26:17.9  8:28 
     18      8638 Sierra Wunderlin         09 Tri State Homeschool      26:18.4  8:29 
     19   13 8437 Natalie Winger           09 Lancaster                 26:19.5  8:29 
     20   14 8407 Lexi Bahl                10 Lancaster                 26:19.7  8:29 
     21   15 8460 Allison O'Brien          10 Monroe                    26:28.1  8:32 
     22   16 8454 Maddie Bartelt           09 Monroe                    26:32.1  8:33 
     23   17 8269 Hannah Hauser            12 Darlington                26:40.9  8:36 
     24   18 8425 Savannah Morris          12 Lancaster                 26:51.4  8:39 
     25   19 8283 Tara Reichling           12 Darlington                27:12.6  8:46 
     26      8160 Kylee Blumer             12 Albany                    27:24.3  8:50 
     27      8324 Autumn Bell              10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point  27:25.9  8:50 
     28   20 8457 Lauren Hlubek            09 Monroe                    27:27.5  8:51 
     29   21 8422 Madalyn McWilliams       09 Lancaster                 27:54.4  8:59 
     30   22 8274 Molly McDaniel           12 Darlington                27:59.5  9:01 
     31   23 8381 Elisabeth Tobias         11 Holy Family               28:09.4  9:04 
     32   24 8285 Cheyenne Schuetz         12 Darlington                28:14.6  9:06 
     33   25 8266 Hope Francis             11 Darlington                28:19.5  9:08 
     34      8606 Eloise Zimmerman         10 Saint Ambrose Academy     28:24.5  9:09 
     35      8543 Katrina Brainard         10 Prairie du Chien          28:57.3  9:20 
     36   26 8413 Taylor Deutsch           10 Lancaster                 28:57.4  9:20 
     37   27 8202 Michelle Ayala           09 Belleville                28:57.7  9:20 
     38      8613 Reynolds Staci           10 Southwestern / Cuba City  29:08.6  9:23 
     39      8432 Alexandria Stone         09 Lancaster                 29:17.5  9:26 
     40   28 8379 Kathleen Leone           12 Holy Family               29:22.1  9:28 
     41   29 8380 Frannie Ruth             12 Holy Family               29:24.2  9:28 
     42      8544 Isabella Cummuta         10 Prairie du Chien          29:53.4  9:38 
     43      8511 Brennah Ghormley         09 North Crawford            30:01.6  9:40 
     44      8515 Norah O'Brien            09 North Crawford            30:02.2  9:41 
     45      8548 Sydney Knepper           11 Prairie du Chien          30:24.4  9:48 
     46      8513 Julia Madurell           11 North Crawford            30:35.8  9:51 
     47   30 8456 Baylie Engels            11 Monroe                    30:43.0  9:54 
     48      8328 Madelyn Hall             10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point  30:44.2  9:54 
     49      8632 Claudia Enz              10 Tri State Homeschool      30:48.1  9:55 
     50      8487 Tess Postle              09 Mount Horeb               30:52.2  9:57 
     51   31 8268 Allie Halvorson          12 Darlington                31:00.6  9:59 
     52      8361 Andriea Kammes           12 Fennimore                 31:24.2 10:07 
     53   32 8455 Katelin Black            10 Monroe                    31:25.8 10:07 
     54      8516 Silla Paneghel           11 North Crawford            31:41.6 10:13 
     55      8267 Jada Glendenning         09 Darlington                31:44.6 10:14 
     56      8162 Paige Blumer             10 Albany                    31:50.9 10:16 
     57      8262 Grace Cwynar             11 Darlington                32:01.5 10:19 
     58      8286 Lacie Smith              11 Darlington                32:10.8 10:22 
     59   33 8213 Cassandra McMillan       12 Belleville                32:16.9 10:24 
     60      8330 Rachael McGauley         09 Dodgeville/Mineral Point  32:27.3 10:27 
     61      8271 Kaitlyn Johnson          10 Darlington                32:34.9 10:30 
     62      8597 Michelle Kachel          12 Saint Ambrose Academy     32:47.0 10:34 
     63   34 8207 Taylor Kenkel            12 Belleville                32:56.3 10:37 
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  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
     64      8287 Kim Sniff                12 Darlington                33:06.5 10:40 
     65   35 8212 Rachel Markhardt         09 Belleville                33:41.0 10:51 
     66   36 8203 Sammy Craft              12 Belleville                34:19.5 11:03 
     67      8263 Anastasia Dannenberg     11 Darlington                35:17.9 11:22 
     68      8434 Kyla Vaughan             10 Lancaster                 35:31.1 11:26 
     69   37 8378 Julia Kloess             11 Holy Family               36:00.2 11:36 
     70      8270 Meagan Jacobson          12 Darlington                36:47.9 11:51 
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  1.    20  Dodgeville/Mineral Point              (24:09.8  120:48.8 1:16.1)
====================================================
  1      1  Cassie McGraw             09 23:32.1
  2      3  Avery Peterson            09 23:54.7
  3      4  Josie Jabs                09 24:05.8
  4      5  Hannah Tremelling         09 24:28.0
  5      7  Sydney Judd               09 24:48.2
  6   (  9) Macy Ahrens               09 25:04.3
  7   ( 11) Haley May                 10 25:45.4
  
  2.    63  Lancaster                             (25:58.6  129:52.8 2:18.6)
====================================================
  1      6  Hanna Cohen               09 24:32.8
  2     12  Felicia Holmes            10 25:49.4
  3     13  Natalie Winger            09 26:19.5
  4     14  Lexi Bahl                 10 26:19.7
  5     18  Savannah Morris           12 26:51.4
  6   ( 21) Madalyn McWilliams        09 27:54.4
  7   ( 26) Taylor Deutsch            10 28:57.4
  
  3.    83  Monroe                                (27:00.1  135:00.3 6:53.4)
====================================================
  1      2  Kati Symons               10 23:49.6
  2     15  Allison O'Brien           10 26:28.1
  3     16  Maddie Bartelt            09 26:32.1
  4     20  Lauren Hlubek             09 27:27.5
  5     30  Baylie Engels             11 30:43.0
  6   ( 32) Katelin Black             10 31:25.8
  
  4.    90  Darlington                            (27:01.7  135:08.1 3:14.1)
====================================================
  1      8  Ilse Mendez               09 25:00.5
  2     17  Hannah Hauser             12 26:40.9
  3     19  Tara Reichling            12 27:12.6
  4     22  Molly McDaniel            12 27:59.5
  5     24  Cheyenne Schuetz          12 28:14.6
  6   ( 25) Hope Francis              11 28:19.5
  7   ( 31) Allie Halvorson           12 31:00.6
  
  5.   127  Holy Family                           (29:41.0  148:24.910:31.2)
====================================================
  1     10  Alison Treichel           10 25:29.0
  2     23  Elisabeth Tobias          11 28:09.4
  3     28  Kathleen Leone            12 29:22.1
  4     29  Frannie Ruth              12 29:24.2
  5     37  Julia Kloess              11 36:00.2
  
  6.   165  Belleville                            (32:26.3  162:11.4 5:21.8)
====================================================
  1     27  Michelle Ayala            09 28:57.7
  2     33  Cassandra McMillan        12 32:16.9
  3     34  Taylor Kenkel             12 32:56.3
  4     35  Rachel Markhardt          09 33:41.0
  5     36  Sammy Craft               12 34:19.5
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  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 8245 Alyssa Meyers             7 Cashton                    8:46.9  6:46 
      2    2 8246 Gracey Mlsna              8 Cashton                    8:49.9  6:48 
      3    3 8242 Lydia Korn                8 Cashton                    8:57.1  6:54 
      4    4 8247 Emma Schlesner            7 Cashton                    9:00.0  6:56 
      5    5 8172 Alyssa Knauf              7 Albany                     9:01.9  6:57 
      6    6 8238 Carly Butzler             7 Cashton                    9:04.3  6:59 
      7    7 8248 Annie Schreier            7 Cashton                    9:06.2  7:01 
      8      8635 Elizabeth Pronschinske    7 Tri State Homeschool       9:06.7  7:01 
      9    8 5665 Ella Hager                7 Prairie du Chien           9:11.3  7:05 
     10    9 8179 Payton Wacholz            6 Albany                     9:14.2  7:07 
     11   10 5666 Gretta Hein               7 Prairie du Chien           9:14.9  7:07 
     12   11 8236 Kailey Beck               8 Cashton                    9:17.3  7:09 
     13   12 8163 Lily Brewer               7 Albany                     9:18.0  7:10 
     14   13 8427 Anna Murphy               6 Lancaster                  9:18.8  7:10 
     15   14 8173 Haley Knauf               8 Albany                     9:19.3  7:11 
     16   15 8165 Emileigh Dallman          6 Albany                     9:19.9  7:11 
     17   16 8181 Kaiya Zurfluh             6 Albany                     9:21.0  7:12 
     18      8573 Ashlie Clark              7 Riverdale                  9:27.8  7:17 
     19   17 8408 Chelsey Beyer             8 Lancaster                  9:29.9  7:19 
     20      8217 Emma Veeneman             7 Belleville                 9:30.6  7:19 
     21   18 8599 Naomi O'Leary             7 Saint Ambrose Academy      9:31.3  7:20 
     22   19 8602 Sophia Speece             8 Saint Ambrose Academy      9:31.8  7:20 
     23      8244 Izzy Mason                7 Cashton                    9:37.3  7:25 
     24   20 5667 Riley Hubanks             7 Prairie du Chien           9:37.9  7:25 
     25   21 5668 Meg Katzung               7 Prairie du Chien           9:40.8  7:27 
     26   22 5675 Alyssa Straka             7 Prairie du Chien           9:41.1  7:27 
     27      8392 Clare Sande               6 Holy Family MS             9:43.3  7:29 
     28   23 8562 Whitney Celine            6 Richland Center            9:46.6  7:32 
     29   24 8166 Kaleigh Dallman           8 Albany                     9:46.8  7:32 
     30   25 5659 Caroline Bosley           7 Prairie du Chien           9:49.2  7:34 
     31      8218 Taylor Yapp               7 Belleville                 9:50.4  7:35 
     32      8506 Helen Carstens            7 North Crawford             9:54.2  7:38 
     33   26 8426 Kristin Muench            7 Lancaster                  9:55.8  7:39 
     34   27 8566 Cora Kleist               7 Richland Center            9:58.6  7:41 
     35   28 8604 Grace Tejeda              7 Saint Ambrose Academy      9:58.7  7:41 
     36      8214 Angelina Parisot          8 Belleville                 9:59.2  7:41 
     37   29 8431 Cora Reuter               8 Lancaster                  9:59.6  7:42 
     38   30 8409 Erika Birkett             8 Lancaster                 10:00.3  7:42 
     39      8393 Anastasia Tejeda          6 Holy Family MS            10:04.4  7:45 
     40   31 8264 Gracie Douglas            8 Darlington                10:08.2  7:48 
     41      8241 Bonita Hanley             7 Cashton                   10:12.9  7:52 
     42      8205 Adrianna Herritz          7 Belleville                10:31.5  8:06 
     43      8177 Samantha Patchen          6 Albany                    10:34.4  8:08 
     44   32 8414 Gabriella Dressler        6 Lancaster                 10:36.1  8:10 
     45   33 8565 Rachel Kaszubski          6 Richland Center           10:37.1  8:11 
     46      8164 Brianna Dahl              6 Albany                    10:39.1  8:12 
     47   34 8420 Finley Knapp              6 Lancaster                 10:47.1  8:18 
     48      8505 Faye Brassington          6 North Crawford            10:49.3  8:20 
     49      5679 Kennedy Scace             7 Monroe                    10:49.9  8:20 
     50   35 5661 Eowyn Earle               5 Prairie du Chien          10:50.7  8:21 
     51      8174 Jill Lent                 6 Albany                    10:56.7  8:26 
     52      8391 Josie Ruth                8 Holy Family MS            11:00.0  8:28 
     53   36 8260 Anna Carper               8 Darlington                11:01.5  8:29 
     54   37 8276 Layla McDermott           7 Darlington                11:02.3  8:30 
     55   38 8595 Emma Heiney               7 Saint Ambrose Academy     11:05.1  8:32 
     56      8430 Tatiana Place             6 Lancaster                 11:08.5  8:35 
     57   39 8259 Morgan Black              7 Darlington                11:10.5  8:36 
     58      8634 Hannah Klar               6 Tri State Homeschool      11:10.8  8:36 
     59      8394 Clare Yanke               5 Holy Family MS            11:11.5  8:37 
     60   40 8563 Emma Johnson              6 Richland Center           11:20.4  8:44 
     61      5648 Paul Connolly            Sr Iowa-Grant                11:23.5  8:46 
     62   41 5656 Anna Kachel               6 Saint Ambrose Academy     11:30.4  8:52 
     63   42 8593 Katie Donohoe             8 Saint Ambrose Academy     11:35.6  8:56 
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                        **** Girls' Junior High 1.3 Mile Run ****     
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
     64      8433 Sophie Uppena             6 Lancaster                 11:41.1  9:00 
     65      8429 Hannah Pierce             6 Lancaster                 11:47.6  9:05 
     66      8636 Emily Stader              8 Tri State Homeschool      11:48.5  9:05 
     67   43 8598 Rebecca Mills             8 Saint Ambrose Academy     11:59.6  9:14 
     68      8534 Chloe Timm                7 Pecatonica/Argyle         12:17.1  9:27 
     69      5671 Kylee Rodgers             5 Prairie du Chien          12:18.5  9:29 
     70   44 8275 Gracey McDermott          8 Darlington                12:19.9  9:30 
     71      8630 Harkness Amanda           5 Tri State Homeschool      12:21.9  9:31 
     72      8421 Olivia Landon             6 Lancaster                 12:26.6  9:35 
     73   45 5676 Lauren Jones              7 Darlington                12:26.7  9:35 
     74      5655 Veronica Bonilla         07 Fennimore                 12:32.7  9:39 
     75   46 8564 Lauren Johnson            8 Richland Center           12:46.9  9:50 
     76      8603 Lucy Tansey               7 Saint Ambrose Academy     12:51.5  9:54 
     77   47 8567 Allison Stolzman          8 Richland Center           13:05.8 10:05 
     78      8576 Kenlee Mathews            8 Riverdale                 13:17.9 10:14 
     79      5673 Elaina Seputis            7 Prairie du Chien          13:23.7 10:19 
     80      8415 Kelly Freymiller          6 Lancaster                 13:24.3 10:19 
     81   48 8281 Michelle Meylor           8 Darlington                13:34.0 10:27 
     82      5663 Harlee Eastman            8 Prairie du Chien          13:38.4 10:30 
     83      8416 Desi Grattan              8 Lancaster                 14:07.5 10:52 
     84      8601 Mariana Serrano           6 Saint Ambrose Academy     15:21.0 11:49 
     85      8424 Mackenzie Morgan          6 Lancaster                 15:21.3 11:49 
     86      8594 Mary Gernetzkey           7 Saint Ambrose Academy     16:48.8 12:56 
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                            **** Girls' Junior High Team Score ****
  
  1.    16  Cashton                               ( 8:55.7  44:38.2 0:17.4)
====================================================
  1      1  Alyssa Meyers              7  8:46.9
  2      2  Gracey Mlsna               8  8:49.9
  3      3  Lydia Korn                 8  8:57.1
  4      4  Emma Schlesner             7  9:00.0
  5      6  Carly Butzler              7  9:04.3
  6   (  7) Annie Schreier             7  9:06.2
  7   ( 11) Kailey Beck                8  9:17.3
  
  2.    55  Albany                                ( 9:14.7  46:13.3 0:18.0)
====================================================
  1      5  Alyssa Knauf               7  9:01.9
  2      9  Payton Wacholz             6  9:14.2
  3     12  Lily Brewer                7  9:18.0
  4     14  Haley Knauf                8  9:19.3
  5     15  Emileigh Dallman           6  9:19.9
  6   ( 16) Kaiya Zurfluh              6  9:21.0
  7   ( 24) Kaleigh Dallman            8  9:46.8
  
  3.    81  Prairie du Chien                      ( 9:29.2  47:26.0 0:29.8)
====================================================
  1      8  Ella Hager                 7  9:11.3
  2     10  Gretta Hein                7  9:14.9
  3     20  Riley Hubanks              7  9:37.9
  4     21  Meg Katzung                7  9:40.8
  5     22  Alyssa Straka              7  9:41.1
  6   ( 25) Caroline Bosley            7  9:49.2
  7   ( 35) Eowyn Earle                5 10:50.7
  
  4.   115  Lancaster                             ( 9:44.9  48:44.4 0:41.5)
====================================================
  1     13  Anna Murphy                6  9:18.8
  2     17  Chelsey Beyer              8  9:29.9
  3     26  Kristin Muench             7  9:55.8
  4     29  Cora Reuter                8  9:59.6
  5     30  Erika Birkett              8 10:00.3
  6   ( 32) Gabriella Dressler         6 10:36.1
  7   ( 34) Finley Knapp               6 10:47.1
  
  5.   144  Saint Ambrose Academy                 (10:19.5  51:37.3 1:59.1)
====================================================
  1     18  Naomi O'Leary              7  9:31.3
  2     19  Sophia Speece              8  9:31.8
  3     28  Grace Tejeda               7  9:58.7
  4     38  Emma Heiney                7 11:05.1
  5     41  Anna Kachel                6 11:30.4
  6   ( 42) Katie Donohoe              8 11:35.6
  7   ( 43) Rebecca Mills              8 11:59.6
  
  6.   169  Richland Center                       (10:54.0  54:29.6 3:00.3)
====================================================
  1     23  Whitney Celine             6  9:46.6
  2     27  Cora Kleist                7  9:58.6
  3     33  Rachel Kaszubski           6 10:37.1
  4     40  Emma Johnson               6 11:20.4
  5     46  Lauren Johnson             8 12:46.9
  6   ( 47) Allison Stolzman           8 13:05.8
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                            **** Girls' Junior High Team Score ****
  
  7.   187  Darlington                            (11:08.5  55:42.4 2:11.7)
====================================================
  1     31  Gracie Douglas             8 10:08.2
  2     36  Anna Carper                8 11:01.5
  3     37  Layla McDermott            7 11:02.3
  4     39  Morgan Black               7 11:10.5
  5     44  Gracey McDermott           8 12:19.9
  6   ( 45) Lauren Jones               7 12:26.7
  7   ( 48) Michelle Meylor            8 13:34.0


